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Rank Bib
NOC
Code 

Name Category Time Behind Penality

1 7 FRA GACHET XAVIER ISMF - Seniors Men 1:35:02.5 -
2 1 ITA ANTONIOLI ROBERT ISMF - Seniors Men 1:35:15.5 +13.0
3 9 ITA BOSCACCI MICHELE ISMF - Seniors Men 1:35:22.2 +19.7
4 4 ITA MAGNINI DAVIDE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:35:26.0 +23.5
5 12 GER PALZER ANTON ISMF - Seniors Men 1:36:02.6 +1:00.1
6 2 ITA EYDALLIN MATTEO ISMF - Seniors Men 1:36:55.2 +1:52.7
7 8 FRA BON MARDION WILLIAM ISMF - Seniors Men 1:37:47.6 +2:45.1
8 18 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM ISMF - Seniors Men 1:38:27.5 +3:25.0
9 20 FRA ANSELMET THIBAULT ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:38:47.7 +3:45.2

10 50 SUI BONNET RÉMI ISMF - Seniors Men 1:38:58.5 +3:56.0
11 13 AUT HERRMANN JAKOB ISMF - Seniors Men 1:40:06.1 +5:03.6
12 49 SUI ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN ISMF - Seniors Men 1:40:08.7 +5:06.2
13 14 AUT HÖFL ARMIN ISMF - Seniors Men 1:40:27.6 +5:25.1
14 3 SUI MARTI WERNER ISMF - Seniors Men 1:41:09.9 +6:07.4
15 21 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL ISMF - Seniors Men 1:41:31.0 +6:28.5
16 28 FRA BLANC ARTHUR ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:41:32.7 +6:30.2
17 10 FRA EQUY SAMUEL ISMF - Seniors Men 1:42:09.0 +7:06.5
18 19 ESP PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ISMF - Seniors Men 1:42:16.4 +7:13.9
19 16 ITA CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:42:47.1 +7:44.6
20 24 AUT HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN ISMF - Seniors Men 1:42:57.8 +7:55.3
21 11 ITA MAGUET NADIR ISMF - Seniors Men 1:43:12.8 +8:10.3
22 17 ITA PRANDI ANDREA ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:43:49.5 +8:47.0
23 15 SUI ARNOLD IWAN ISMF - Seniors Men 1:44:18.9 +9:16.4
24 25 SVK SIARNIK JAKUB ISMF - Seniors Men 1:44:46.2 +9:43.7
25 60 NOR KLETTE HANS-INGE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:45:03.6 +10:01.1
26 32 AND CASABELLA SIN SERGI ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:45:26.9 +10:24.4
27 55 NOR ØIE VEGARD ISMF - Seniors Men 1:45:47.2 +10:44.7
28 23 SUI METTAN PIERRE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:46:07.8 +11:05.3
29 53 USA GASTON JOHN ISMF - Seniors Men 1:46:12.4 +11:09.9
30 29 AUT GANAHL DANIEL ISMF - Seniors Men 1:47:00.5 +11:58.0
31 41 ESP MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS IÑIGO ISMF - Seniors Men 1:47:20.6 +12:18.1
32 33 AND MARTIN GERBER ISMF - Seniors Men 1:47:27.0 +12:24.5
33 37 AND ARENY BERNABÉ XAVI ISMF - Seniors Men 1:47:41.1 +12:38.6
34 39 ESP ALÍS SÁNCHEZ JORDI ISMF - Seniors Men 1:47:44.8 +12:42.3
35 52 SUI GASSER ARNAUD ISMF - Seniors Men 1:48:08.1 +13:05.6
36 27 AUT BERGER ROBERT ISMF - Seniors Men 1:48:39.1 +13:36.6
37 47 SUI PERRETEN PATRICK ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:49:04.9 +14:02.4
38 46 ITA GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:49:12.4 +14:09.9
39 54 USA SMITH CAMERON ISMF - Seniors Men 1:49:35.4 +14:32.9
40 44 GER DÜRR MARC ISMF - Seniors Men 1:49:51.2 +14:48.7
41 42 FRA MICHELON JULIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:50:46.6 +15:44.1
42 40 ESP COLL TURRA PAU ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:51:26.3 +16:23.8
43 36 AND SERRA NECHES CARLES ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:15.3 +17:12.8
44 30 SUI LIETHA ARNO ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:17.1 +17:14.6
45 48 SUI ULRICH FLORIAN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:22.2 +17:19.7
46 31 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID ISMF - Seniors Men 1:52:50.6 +17:48.1
47 51 SUI BORLAT BENJAMIN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:57.2 +17:54.7
48 34 AND PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:57:21.9 +22:19.4

Did Not Finish
5 ITA LENZI DAMIANO ISMF - Seniors Men

22 SUI ANÇAY JULIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men
26 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO ISMF - Seniors Men
45 GER KUNZ ESPINOSA ALOIS ISMF - Espoirs Men
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1 4 ITA MAGNINI DAVIDE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:35:26.0 -
2 20 FRA ANSELMET THIBAULT ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:38:47.7 +3:21.7
3 28 FRA BLANC ARTHUR ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:41:32.7 +6:06.7
4 16 ITA CANCLINI NICOLO ERNESTO ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:42:47.1 +7:21.1
5 17 ITA PRANDI ANDREA ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:43:49.5 +8:23.5
6 60 NOR KLETTE HANS-INGE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:45:03.6 +9:37.6
7 32 AND CASABELLA SIN SERGI ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:45:26.9 +10:00.9
8 23 SUI METTAN PIERRE ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:46:07.8 +10:41.8
9 47 SUI PERRETEN PATRICK ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:49:04.9 +13:38.9

10 46 ITA GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:49:12.4 +13:46.4
11 42 FRA MICHELON JULIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:50:46.6 +15:20.6
12 40 ESP COLL TURRA PAU ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:51:26.3 +16:00.3
13 36 AND SERRA NECHES CARLES ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:15.3 +16:49.3
14 30 SUI LIETHA ARNO ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:17.1 +16:51.1
15 48 SUI ULRICH FLORIAN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:22.2 +16:56.2
16 51 SUI BORLAT BENJAMIN ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:52:57.2 +17:31.2
17 34 AND PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID ISMF - Espoirs Men 1:57:21.9 +21:55.9

Did Not Finish
22 SUI ANÇAY JULIEN ISMF - Espoirs Men
45 GER KUNZ ESPINOSA ALOIS ISMF - Espoirs Men


